36V/18V MultiVolt™ Starter Kit
(4.0Ah/8.0Ah)
UC18YSL3B1
Volts ............................................  36 & 18
Battery (372121M)
Amp Hour
36V MultiVolt™............................. 4.0Ah
18V ............................................... 8.0Ah
Fuel Gauge ..................................  4-Stage
Cell Type ..................... Lithium Ion (21700)
Weight ...........................................  2.1 lbs
Charger (UC18YSL3)
Charge Time .................................. 52 min
USB Port ........................  Equipped (5V, 2A)
Cooling Fan ................................  Equipped
Charge/Discharge Cycles ................. 1,500
Charge Current .................................... 8 A
Power Input .................................... 195 W
Weight .........................................  1.35 lbs
Accessories Included
(1) MultiVolt™ Battery
(1) Rapid Charger w/USB Port
n MultiVoltTM Platform: It’s Cordless, It’s Corded, It’s BOTH!
n Backward Compatible: battery and charger works with 36V
MultiVolt™ tools as well as Metabo HPT/Hitachi 18V Li-Ion
slide tools
n Rapid Charger charges the MultiVolt™ battery in
approximately 52 minutes for less down time
n USB Port located on the back of the charger allows for
charging of various mobile devices
n Multiplex Protection Circuit prevents over-load, over-charge
and over-discharge to improve safety and ensure a long
battery life